1 | 31 1 | 31 1 | 31
NON SAFETY CRITICAL
FEATURES & BENEFITS
MASONRY ANCHORS
M6 - M20 sizes
THROUGH BOLT
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
Zinc Plated

thickness
(mm)
Drill hole
depth (mm)
@ tfix, max
Minimum
embedment
depth (mm)
@ tfix, max
Fixture
clearance
hole Ø (mm)
lt tfix, max h1 hnom df
ATBMZ060652 20 6 M6 65 35 40 30 8
ATBMZ060852 100 6 M6 85 55 40 30 8
ATBMZ061002 20 6 M6 100 70 40 30 8
ATBMZ061202FT* 50 6 M6 120 90 40 30 8
ATBMZ061502FT* 20 6 M6 150 120 40 30 8
ATBMZ061802FT* 20 6 M6 180 150 40 30 8
ATBMZ080502 20 8 M8 50 10 50 40 10
ATBMZ080652 20 8 M8 65 25 50 40 10
ATBMZ080802 50 8 M8 80 40 50 40 10
ATBMZ081002 20 8 M8 100 60 50 40 10
ATBMZ081202 50 8 M8 120 80 50 40 10
ATBMZ100652 25 10 M10 65 15 60 50 12
ATBMZ100752 20 10 M10 75 25 60 50 12
ATBMZ100902 25 10 M10 90 40 60 50 12
ATBMZ101202 25 10 M10 120 70 60 50 12
ATBMZ120802 20 12 M12 80 20 75 60 14
ATBMZ121002 20 12 M12 100 40 75 60 14
ATBMZ121202 20 12 M12 120 60 75 60 14
ATBMZ121402 20 12 M12 140 80 75 60 14
ATBMZ121802 20 12 M12 180 120 75 60 14
ATBMZ161052 20 16 M16 105 25 95 80 18
ATBMZ161252 20 16 M16 125 45 95 80 18
ATBMZ161402 20 16 M16 140 60 95 80 18
ATBMZ161802 20 16 M16 180 100 95 80 18
ATBMZ161902 20 16 M16 190 110 95 80 18
ATBMZ201252 10 20 M20 125 25 120 100 24
ATBMZ201602 10 20 M20 160 60 120 100 24
ATBMZ202002 10 20 M20 200 100 120 100 24
ATBMZ202152 10 20 M20 215 115 120 100 24
For a fixture thickness (tfix) that is less than the tfix,max value tabled above:
- increase both the drill hole depth (h1) & concrete thickness (hmin) by (tfix,max - tfix actual)
* These lines are fully threaded.
Note: